2012 CTTA Summer Series

Rider

Mike Cody
Randy Fite
David Cardosa
Tristin Harris
Skip Hatch
Grant Brooks

Jon Dalgleish
Thomas Pantin
Carson Reece
Charles Covill
Jon Dalgleish
Alan Gielen
Jennifer Haydn
Jena McDonald
Carson Reece
Thomas Pantin
Trev Mounter
Toni Migliavacca
Toni Migliavacca
August Minchew
Bob Mounter
Mike Cody
Garrett Warren
Eric Smith

Linda Marshall
Marty Howell

Davis Wilson
Tom Willis
Daniel Joslin
Steve Elms
Seth Avant
Jay Huffman
Cory Rattan
Edwin Reece

Class

Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie
Rookie

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Rookie
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage
Vintage

Place

Rnd 1

25
18
21

25

16

21

18

30
30

Rnd 2
30

30
21
18

30
25

18
21

30

Rnd 3

21
15

30
25

14

18
16

30

Rnd 4
16
30
25
21
18

18
21
25
30

14

16

15
13

16
30
25
21
18
15
14
13

Rnd 5
30

18
16

30

25
21

15

13

14

30

Total
76
30
25
21
18

0

112
91
64
60
55
55
55
46
39
39
31
30
30
29
26
18
16
14

106
30
25
21
18
15
14
13
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Daniel Hunt

Beniji Dalgleish
John Armour
Wayne McMahan
Mitch Ely

Jon Penner
Michael Glasscock
Mark McDonald
David Mooney
Guy Stubbs

Eric Nesloney

Jim Taylor

Sean Freeman
David Mooney
Craig Henderson
Tom Batchelor
Cory Reece

Laura Peters
Paul Miller
Garrett Warren
Michael Ferrill
Sander Avant
Jeff George
Shawn Willis
Donny Alumbaugh
Mike Hill

Tanner Ratlififf
Jennifer Franklin

Stephen Hetzel
Mark Hansen
Mike Mooney
Karl Peterson
Kerry Glaze
Nick Kriczky

Rick Shanks

Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
Amateur
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VintageExp
VintageExp
VintageExp
VintageExp
VintageExp

Int
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10

21
20
19
18
17
16
16

12
14
18
13

30
25
24

30
21

25

18

25

13
15

14
18
10
16
30

11
21

12

25
30
21

18

25
21
15
19.3
18
13

30

16
14

30

30
21
15
14

12
25

18

13
11

16

30

25

30

30
18
13
25
11
14

21
15

12

16

10

30

25

18

131
89
75

77.3
60
57
55
51
43
42
36
35
34
30
30
25
35
21
21
19
17
16
16
15
10

85
51
51
25
25
25

114
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Ben Dalgleish
Joe Miller

Russell Remington

Daryl Hood

Don Hubbard
Mark Hansen
Shawn Willis

Bobby Reece
Jay Glasscock
Laura Peters
Ray Roblin
Wayne Brannon
Keith Lewis

Jeff Mooney
Adam Hall
Neil King

Michael Mooney
Andrew Trousdale

Michael Martin
Todd Slavik
Haydn Franklin
Philip Ramirez
Laura Paugh
Lane Conaway

Ray Peters

BJ Miller
Lance Miller
Glenn Roblin
Haydn Franklin

Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int
Int

Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced
Advanced

Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert
Expert

Master
Master
Master
Master
Master

A W N R

A W N =

21
30

25

30
18.3

21

25

18

21

30

25

16

30

18

21
25

15
21
30
25
16

30
25

21

25
30
21
16

18

30
25
21

25
18
21

30
25

18
21

15
25

30

16

30
18
25
21
16

25
16

21
18

21

30

25

25
30
18

21

25
21
30

25
21

30

30

25

25
30
21
18

30
25
18

21

111
106
51
50
46
21
18

111
73.3
55
46
46
25

111
111
81
49
46
30
30
25
18
16
16

120

111

106
76
37
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5
98 rider:




